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Rev.
Rev. Date Reason for issue Made Chk'd Appr.  07

NTS

A304 15.10.2018 2-IFT (Issued For Tender) WTJ LGH WTJ
05 28.1.2019 2-IFT (Issued For Tender) WTJ LGH WTJ
06 30.7.2019 9-IFU (Issued for Use) WTJ LGH WTJ
07 20.8.2019 9-IFU (Issued for Use) WTJ LGH WTJ

Revision change

Drawing title:

Ø100 TP VStab Rec 5k Interv BSP 1''-3/4''

Drawing number:
BA8756

Pressure Rating Bar:
Material:
Weight:
Volume:
Surface Area:
Hydraulic:
Mechanical:
Electrical:
Com. & Protocol:

INTERFACE INFORMATION:
345
N/A
45,6 kg
5,85 dm^3
7995 cm^2
2x1'' BSP - 1x3/4'' BSP  
N/A
N/A 
N/A

NOTE: 3

Article Type:
Main Group:
Intermediate Group:
Sub Group:

TECHNICAL CLASSIFICATION:
003-Valve Stabs
3.05. Ø100-Valvestab
3.35.02. Receptacle
3.35.77.3. Triple

NOTE: 2

API 6A/ISO 10423 - NS EN 13445
DESIGN CODE:
NOTE: 1

1x3/4'' BSP
2x1'' BSP

60 60


20
0

260

230PCD 

5x 13 THRU

180PCD 

6x M10x1.5 - 6H 20 DEEP

60° TYP.

42,5

287,5

15

220


